
Sr. 
No. Number 

206 

207 

Application 

208 

209 

1-153748044 

210 

|211 

1-153748044 

212 

1-153748044 

|213 

1-153748044 

|214 

215 

3 

3 

1-154523789 

State Region 
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uese 

Bihar Northern 

1-154523789 BiharNorthern 

1-154523789 
3 

BiharNorthernpPATNA-13 

1-154523789 
3 

1-154523789 BiharNorthern 

1-155517307 

2 

NEW GOVERNMENT 
POLYTECHNIC, 

Institute Name 

NEW GOVERNMENT 
POLYTECHNIC. 
PATNA-13 

Bihar NorthernpATNA-13 

BiharNorthernPATNA-13 

Bihar Northern 

NEW GOVERNMENT 
POLYTECHNIC, 

Bihar Northern 

Bihar Northern 

BiharNorthern 

NEW GOVERNMENT 
POLYTECHNIC, 

GOVERMENT 
POLYTECHNIC.SAHARSA 

GOVERMENT 
POLYTECHNIC,SAHARSA 

GOVERMENT 
POLYTECHNIC,SAHARSA 

GOVERMENT 
POLYTECHNIC,SAHARSA 

GOVERMENT 
POLYTECHNIC,SAHARSA 

GOVERNMENT 
POLYTECHNIC 

DARBHANGA 

Program 

ENGINEERING 
AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENGINEERING 
AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENGINEERING 
AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENGINEERING 
AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENGINEERING 
AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENGINEERING 
AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENGINEERING 
AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENGINEERING 
AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENGINEERING 
AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENGINEERING 
AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

Shif 
PIF 
TIme 

1stPART 
Shif TIME 

PART 1st 
Shift TIME 

1stPART 
ShiftTIME 

1stPART 
Shift TIME 

FULL 1st 
Shíft TIME 

1st FULL 
Shift TIME 

1st FULL 
Shift TIME 

1st FULL 
Shift TIME 

Level of 

Course 

1stFULL 
Shift TIME 

DIPLOMA 

DIPLOMA 

DIPLOMA 

FULL 

DIPLOMA 

DIPLOMA 

DIPLOMA 

DIPLOMA 

DIPLOMA 

DIPLOMA 

DIPLOMA 

CIVIL 
ENGINEERING 

Course 

ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

CIVIL 
ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 
SCEINCE & 
ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONIC 
ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

CIVIL 
ENGINEERING 

Approved 
Intake 
13-14 

30 

30 

30 

30 

65 

65 

65 

70 

60 

60 

NRI 
Foreign 

APproved Approved Approved 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

PIO 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

University 
Name 

Slate Board of 

Technical 
Education. 
Patna 

State Board of 

Technical 
Education, 

Patna 

State Board of 

Technical 
Education, 

Patna 

State Board of 
Technical 
Education, 

Patna 

State Board of 
Technical 

Education, 
Patna 

State Board of 
Technical 
Education, 

Patna 

State Board of 
Technical 

Education, 
Patna 

State Board of 
Technical 

Education, 
Patna 

State Board of 
Technical 
Education, 
Patna 

State Board of 
Technical 
Education, 
Patna 

Pr1nted on 14 May 2013 

1st 
Shift TIME 



Sr. 
No. Number 

216 

217 

218 

219 

221 

222 

223 

Application 

224 

220 1-155793016 

225 

1-155517307 

1-155517307 
2 

1-155517307 
2 

1-155517307 
2 

1-155793016 
4 

1-155793016 

1-155793016 
1 

1-156141485 
6 
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State Region 

6 

Bihar Northern 

Bihar NorthernPOLYTECHNIC 

Bihar Northern 

BiharNorthern 

Bihar Northern 

BiharNorthern 

Bihar Northern 

Bihar Northern 

1-156141485Bihar Norhern 

BiharNorthern 

Institute Name 

GOVERNMENT 

DARONANGA 

GOVERNMENT 
POLYTECHNIC 

DARBH ANGA 

GOVERNMENT 
POLYTECHNIC 

DARBHANGA 

GOVERNMENT 
POLYTECHNIC 

>ARAHAN6A 

GOVT POLYTECHNIC, 
LAKHISARAI 

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC, 
LAKHISARAI 

GOVT POLYTECHNIC, 
LAKHISARAI 

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC, 
LAKHISARAI 

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC 

GOVT. POLYTECHNIC 

Program Shift 

ENGINEERING 
AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENGINEERING 
AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENGINEERING 
AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENGINEERING 
AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENGINEERING 
AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENGINEERING 

AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENGINEERING 
AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENGINEERING 
AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENGINEERING 

TECHNOLOGY 
AND 

ENGINEERING 

AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

1stFULL 
Shift TIME 

1st 

PIF 
TIme 

FULL 
Shift TIME 

FULL 1st 
Shift TIME 

1st FULL 

FULL 1st 
Shift TIME 

1st FULL 
Shift TIME 

1st FULL 
Shift TIME 

1st FULL 
Shíft TIME 

1st FULL 
Shift TIME 

Level of 
Course 

DIPLOMA 

DIPLOMA 

DIPLOMA 

DIPLOMA 

FULL 

DIPLOMA 

DIPLOMA 

DIPLOMA 

DIPLOMA 

DIPLOMA 

DIPLOMA 

COMPUTER 
SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

Course 

ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

CIVIL 
ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

CIVIL 
ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 
SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING 

Approved 
Intake 
13-14 

60 

8 

60 

60 

60 

60 

8 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

Foreign PIO 
Approved Approved Approved NRI 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

No 

No 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Universíty 
Name 

State Board of 
Technical 
Education, 
Patna 

State Board of 
Technical 
Education, 
Patna 

State Board of 
Technical 

Education, 
Patna 

State Board of 
Technical 
Education, 
Patna 

State Board of 

Technical 
Education, 
Patna 

State Board of 
Technical 
Education, 
Patna 

State Board of 
Technical 
Education, 
Patna 

State Board of 
Technical 

Education, 
Patna 

State Board of 
Technical 

Education, 
Patna 

State Board of 
Technical 
Education, 
Patna 

Printed on: 14 May 2013 

Shift TIME 

1st 
Shift TIME 
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