ζ.			
ч			
2	9		
٦	•		
•	•		

Sr. No.	Application Number	State	Region	Institute Name	Program	Shift	P/F Time	Level of Course	Course	Approved Intake 13-14	NRI Approved	PIO Approved	Foreign Approved	University Name State Board of
206	1-153748044 8	Bihar	Northern	NEW GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, PATNA-13	ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY		PART TIME	DIPLOMA	CIVIL ENGINEERING	30	NA	NA	NA	Technical Education, Patna
207	1-153748044	Bihar	Northern	NEW GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, PATNA-13	ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	1st Shift	PART TIME	DIPLOMA	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	30	NA	NA	NA	State Board of Technical Education, Patna
208	1-153748044	Biha	Northern	NEW GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, PATNA-13	ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	1st Shift	PART TIME	DIPLOMA	ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	30	NA	NA	NA	State Board of Technical Education, Patna
20	9. 1-153748044	Biha	r Norther	NEW GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, PATNA-13	ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	Shift	PART TIME	DIPLOMA	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	30	NA	NA	NA	State Board of Technical Education, Patna
2	1-15452378	9 Biha	ar Norther	GOVERMENT POLYTECHNIC.SAHARSA	ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	1st Shift	FULL TIME	DIPLOMA	CIVIL ENGINEERING	65	NA	NA	NΑ	State Board of Technical Education, Patna
2	11 1-15452378	9 Bih	ar Northe	GOVERMENT POLYTECHNIC,SAHARSA	ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	1st Shift	FULL TIME	DIPLOMA	COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING	65	NA	NA	NA	State Board of Technical Education, Patna
-	212 1-15452378	39 Bith	ar Northe	GOVERMENT POLYTECHNIC, SAHARSA	ENGINEERING	1st	FULL TIME	DIPLOMA	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	65	NA	NA	NA	State Board of Technical Education, Patna
	213 1-1545237	89 Bir	ar Northe	GOVERMENT POLYTECHNIC,SAHARSA	ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	Shift	FULL TIME	DIPLOMA	ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING	70	NA	NA	NA	State-Board of Technical Education, Patna
	214 1-1545237	89 Bit	nar Northe	GOVERMENT POLYTECHNIC, SAHARSA	ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOG	Shift	FULL TIME	DIPLOMA	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	60	NA	NA	NA	State Board of Technical Education, Patna
	215 1-1555173	07 Bil	nar Northe	GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC DARBHANGA	ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOG	Shif	FULL TIME		CIVIL ENGINEERING	60	NA	NA	NA	State Board of Technical Education, Patna



Sr. No.	Application Number	State	Region	Institute Name	Program	Shift	P/F Time	Level of Course	Course	Approved Intake 13-14	NRI Approved	PIO Approved	Foreign Approved	University Name
216	1-155517307	Bihar	Northern	GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC DARBHANGA	ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	1st Shift	FULL TIME	DIPLOMA	COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	60	NA	NA	NA	State Board of Technical Education, Patna
217	1-155517307	Bihar	Northern	GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC DARBHAN GA	ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	1st Shift	FULL TIME	DIPLOMA	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	60	NA	NΑ	NA	State Board Technical Education, Patna
218	1-155517307	Bihar	Northern	GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC DARBHANGA	ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	1st Shift	FULL TIME	DIPLOMA	ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	60	NA	NA	NA ·	State Board Technical Education, Patna
219	1-155517307 2	Bihar	Northern	GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC DARBHANGA	ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	1st Shift	FULL TIME	DIPLOMA	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	60	NA	NA	NA ·	State Board Technical Education, Patna
220	1-155793016	Bihar	Northern	GOVT POLYTECHNIC, LAKHISARAI	ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	1st Shift	FULL TIME	DIPLOMA	CIVIL ENGINEERING	60	NA.	NA	NA.	State Board Technical Education, Patna
221	1-155793016	Bihar	Northern	GOVT POLYTECHNIC, LAKHISARAI	ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	1st Shift	FULL TIME	DIPLOMA	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	60	NA	NA	NA	State Board Technical Education, Patna
222	1-155793016	Bihar	Northern	GOVT POLYTECHNIC, LAKHISARAI	ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	1st Shift	FULL TIME	DIPLOMA	ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	60	NA	NA	NA	State Board Technical Education, Patna
223	1-155793016	Bihar	Northern	GOVT. POLYTECHNIC, LAKHISARAI	ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	1st Shift	FULL TIME	DIPLOMA	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	60	NA	NA	NA	State Board Technical Education, Patna
224	1-1 <del>56</del> 141485 6	Bihar	Northern	GOVT. POLYTECHNIC	ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	1st Shift	FULL TIME	DIPLOMA	CIVIL ENGINEERING	60	NA.	No	NA	State Boar Technical Education, Patna
225	1-156141485	Bihar	Northern	GOVT. POLYTECHNIC	ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY		FULL TIME	DIPLOMA	COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING	60	NA	No	NA	State Boar Technical Education Patna